
Am , den

Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

I. Teilnehmende Mannschaften

II. Spielplan

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

- :

III. Abschlußtabelle

:

:

:

:

:

:

SV Thierhaupten II

Spielpaarung

FC Langweid

SV Thierhaupten I 

Spielort: Schulturnhalle Thierhaupten

08:0009:00

1.

Samstag 04.03.2023

02:001

2 SV Thierhaupten Mädchen

3.

6.

2.

ErgebnisBeginn

4.

5.

3

Nr.

FC Langweid9:10

1

9:20

9:00

SC Biberbach

6

4

15

5

TSV Meitingen II

SV Thierhaupten II SC Biberbach

TSV Meitingen II

FC Langweid

9:30 SV Thierhaupten I SV Thierhaupten Mädchen

9:50

9:40

11:20 SV Thierhaupten II TSV Meitingen II

6.

4.

0

SC Biberbach

TSV Meitingen II

SC BiberbachSV Thierhaupten Mädchen11:10

Referee

03.

2.

00

00

5.

SV Thierhaupten
Schüler-Hallenturnier

Fußballturnier für Junioren (F2)

0 0 0

SV Thierhaupten I 

SV Thierhaupten II

SV Thierhaupten Mädchen

1.

Pkt. Tore Diff.

0

Sp.

0 0

00

0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

00 0

00

0

0

14

9 10:20 TSV Meitingen II SV Thierhaupten Mädchen

10:50 SV Thierhaupten II

8 10:10 SV Thierhaupten II FC Langweid

7 10:00 SV Thierhaupten I SC Biberbach

10 10:30 FC Langweid SC Biberbach

11

13 11:00 SV Thierhaupten I FC Langweid

12

10:40 SV Thierhaupten I TSV Meitingen II

SV Thierhaupten Mädchen

Platz Mannschaft
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